
  4/09/19           2018 TAX MASTER                                      WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE   1705                         TOTAL RATE   7.9498
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1504       1.8919
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
331   1600   PEOTONE TWP TOWN FUND     .1042       1.3107
332   1601   PEOTONE TWP ROAD FUND     .2572       3.2353
426   2630   PEOTONE FIRE DIST        1.0240      12.8808
638   7660   SCHOOL DISTRICT 207-U    4.5453      57.1750
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2924       3.6781
833   6630   VILLAGE OF PEOTONE        .5959       7.4958
834   6631   VIL PEOTONE RD & BR       .0352        .4428
907   3720   PEOTONE PARK DISTRICT     .2446       3.0768
955   4520   PEOTONE PUB LIBRARY       .1079       1.3573
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5927       7.4555

TOTALS   7.9498 *   100.0000 *           12

TAX CODE   1706                         TOTAL RATE   7.1093
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1504       2.1155
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
331   1600   PEOTONE TWP TOWN FUND     .1042       1.4657
332   1601   PEOTONE TWP ROAD FUND     .2924       4.1129
426   2630   PEOTONE FIRE DIST        1.0240      14.4037
638   7660   SCHOOL DISTRICT 207-U    4.5453      63.9346
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2924       4.1129
955   4520   PEOTONE PUB LIBRARY       .1079       1.5177
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5927       8.3370

TOTALS   7.1093 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   1707                         TOTAL RATE   7.9498
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1504       1.8919
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
331   1600   PEOTONE TWP TOWN FUND     .1042       1.3107
332   1601   PEOTONE TWP ROAD FUND     .2572       3.2353
426   2630   PEOTONE FIRE DIST        1.0240      12.8808
638   7660   SCHOOL DISTRICT 207-U    4.5453      57.1750
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2924       3.6781
782   5680   PEOTONE TIF 1             .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
833   6630   VILLAGE OF PEOTONE        .5959       7.4958
834   6631   VIL PEOTONE RD & BR       .0352        .4428
907   3720   PEOTONE PARK DISTRICT     .2446       3.0768
955   4520   PEOTONE PUB LIBRARY       .1079       1.3573
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5927       7.4555

TOTALS   7.9498 *   100.0000 *           13


